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Wettkampf-Nr. 5

50m Schmetterling Frauen
Jahrgang 2011

Platz Name
1 Lilly Naumann
2 Fiona Heymann

Jahrgang 2010

Platz Name
1 Kena Sandow

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Name
1 Martha Petrick

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Name
1 Helena RoBler
2 Lene Fritz

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Name
1 Mailin Guba

Jahrgang 2005/2006
Platz Name

Sophie Naumann

Charlotte Schmidt
Miriam Marie Kraft

Alyssa Destiny Best

AWNR

Jahrgang 2004 und alter
Platz Name

1 Joelina Mildner

2 Emilie Kramer

JG
2011
2011

JG
2010

JG
2009

JG
2008
2008

36
2007

JG
2006
2006
2006
2005

JG
2004
2004

Verein
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

Verein

FC Erzgebirge Aue

Verein

FC Erzgebirge Aue

Verein
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV 1990 Zschopau

Verein

SV 1990 Zschopau

Verein

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

Verein
ST Erzgebirge
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

Zeit
47.68
55.09

Zeit
45.58

Zeit
39.94

Zeit
35.84
44.53

Zeit
38.78

Zeit
36.31
39.86
40.74
44.50

Zeit
36.18
38.79
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